1.00ICE CREAM  247.50 275.00 1  275  0.00

1.00JAR  35.00 35.00 1  35  0.00

1.00JAR  30.00 30.00 1  30  0.00

1.00JAR  35.00 35.00 1  35  0.00

1.00JAR  35.00 35.00 1  35  0.00

2.00SALE  80.00 40.00 1  80  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  20.00 20.00 1  20  0.00

485.00
RS. FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  8.00

510  28

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  485.00

Warrenty :-